SECTION C3-1
NOTE:  Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Hubbell Power Systems, Inc.
1850 Richland Avenue, East • Aiken, SC 29801 USA
Phone: 573-682-5521 • Fax: 573-682-8714
© 2008 Hubbell	 Printed in USA February 2008

Connector
Elbow Crimp Connectors
Crimp Connector Ordering Information
ProbeLok®  Long
	 Connector
	 Conductor Size	 Model Number
Stranded Or      Solid Or            Bimetal	             Probelok®
Compressed    Compact             Long	                Long
	 1	 1/0	 200LUGB4	 200LUGP4
	 1/0	 2/0	 200LUGB5	 200LUGP5
	 2/0	 3/0	 200LUGB6	 200LUGP6
	 3/0	 4/0	 200LUGB7	 200LUGP7
*Model numbers listed are for elbows with the long bimetal conductor crimp connector.
To specify elbow with ProbeLok® (Catalog Page C3-4) add a P before the last 3 numbers -
example 9U01DADP655.
1.020